
(Part #’s) 
1. Headlight Switch (1652) 
2. Navigation & Instrument Light Switch (1652) 
3.  Horn Button (2443) 
4.  Gasoline/Petrol Gauge (1628) 
5.  Hour Meter (6148) 
6.  Tachometer (5351) 
7.  Reverse Thrust Diagnostic Lights (5633) 
8.  Engine 2 Cylinder Head Temperature (5326) 
9.  Engine 2 Exhaust Gas Temperature (5327) 
10.  Volt Meter (5817) 
11.  12 Volt Supply Cigarette Plug (5688) 
12.  Bilge Pump (1652) 
13.  Ignition Switch (1884) 
14.  Kill Switch (1052) 
15.  Reverse Thrust On Off Switch (1652) 
16.  Reverse Thrust Reset Switch (2431) 
17.  Choke Lever (7348) 
18.  Port Reverse Thrust Control Lever (7369) 
19.  Starboard Reverse Thrust Control Lever (7369) 
20.  Throttle Grip (6617) 
21.  Throttle Cruise Control Lock Screw or Lever (7444) 
22.  Electric Fuel Pump (1652) 
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1.  Strobe Emergency Light (1652) 
2.  Headlights (1652) 
3.  Navigation & Instrument Light Switch (1652) 
4.  Horn/Siren Button (2443) 
5.  Gasoline/Petrol Gauge (1628) 
6.  Engine Cylinder Head Temperature or Water Temperature, depending on 

gauge type (water temp gage 6166) 
7.  Tachometer and hour meter (5350) 
8.  Reverse Thrust Diagnostic Lights (5633) 
9.  Engine Exhaust Gas Temperature (5647) 
10.  Volt Meter (5817) 
11.  12 Volt Supply Cigarette Plug (5688) 
12.  Bilge Pump (1652) 
13.  Electric Fuel Pump (1652) 
14.  Ignition Switch (1884) 
15.  Kill Switch (1052) 
16.  Reverse Thrust On Off Switch (1652) 
17.  Reverse Thrust Reset Switch for Calibration (2431) 
18.  Port Reverse Thrust Control Lever (7369) 
19.  Starboard Reverse Thrust Control Lever (7369) 
20.  Throttle Grip (6617) 
21.  Throttle Cruise Control Lock Screw or Lever (7444) 
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